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Women / 4 / Senior
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Abby Tsao671
Gold Star

9.200 9.150 9.1508.425 35.925
1 4 14 1 1 

1 

Weronika Pabis669
Gold Star

8.700 9.475 8.8508.800 35.825
4T 2 11 5 2 

2 

Amanda Der667
Gold Star

9.100 8.700 8.9009.000 35.700
2 8 7T 3 3 

3 

Sofia Patriquin664
Davis Diamonds

8.425 8.925 8.7759.400 35.525
10 6T 1 6 4 

4 

Natalie Chin666
Gold Star

8.600 8.950 8.8759.050 35.475
6T 5 5 4 5 

5 

Brianna Airola673
GymStars Stockton

8.925 8.525 8.6009.250 35.300
3 12 3 8 6 

6 

Anika Wahi672
Gold Star

8.700 8.925 8.3009.100 35.025
4T 6T 4 14 7 

7 

Sia Aggarwal665
Gold Star

8.000 9.250 8.6759.000 34.925
15 3 7T 7 8 

8 

Ahma Masselink663
Davis Diamonds

8.200 9.500 7.8009.025 34.525
14 1 6 15T 9 

9 

Teresa Tao670
Gold Star

8.300 8.600 8.5508.900 34.350
11T 11 10 9T 10 

10 

Valerie Hernandez674
GymStars Stockton

8.300 7.600 8.5009.300 33.700
11T 15 2 11T 11 

11 

Giulia Kossev668
Gold Star

8.250 8.650 7.8008.925 33.625
13 10 9 15T 12 

12 

Paula Zachariassen676
GymWorld

8.525 7.900 8.5008.675 33.600
8T 13 12 11T 13 

13 

Sophia Castro661
Black Diamond

8.600 7.800 8.9508.000 33.350
6T 14 16 2 14 

14 

Anna Ho675
GymWorld

7.950 8.675 8.4258.225 33.275
16 9 15 13 15 

15 

Remington Freeman662
Black Diamond

8.525 0.000 8.5508.450 25.525
8T 16 13 9T 16 

16 
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